Bowling Brunswick

Lungotevere dell'Acqua Acetosa 10
Tel. 06/8086147

TRIS GIOVEDI 2018

Mialiori aiocatori

Numero di settimane giocate: 6 08/03/2018
Ordina per scratch 23:04:15
CADETTI

Giocatore Team Media Hdcp Scratch pp Totale
BAFFONI EMANUELE 1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI 148 20 445 3 505
MILO DANIELE 1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI 173 15 2.076 12 2.232
MOCAVINI FABIO 1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI 147 15 443 3 488
MOCAVINI LUCA 1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI 179 15 1.079 6 1.139
PALMA LORENZO 1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI 161 20 484 3 544
RICCIONI VIERI 1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI 159 10 479 3 524
CAPPARUCCI ERNESTO 10 - FOONZI 0 20 0 0 0
FABRIANI MARIO 10 - FOONZI 167 19  2.006 12 2177
INTOGNA ROCCO 10 - FOONZI 178 15 536 3 596
LOPALCO MIMMO 10 - FOONZI 147 15 443 3 473
SERRANI UMBERTO 10 - FOONZI 161 23  1.938 12 2.169
FALASCA ALESSIO 11 - | LADRONI 172 16  1.551 9 1.686
FIPALDINI PAOLO 12 - | LOVE BOWLING 174 14  2.099 12 2.273
TOZZI STEFANO 12 - | LOVE BOWLING 177 10 1.062 6 1.137
BATTAGLIA LUIGI 13 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO 0 10 0 0 0
BENVENGA FABRIZIO 13 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO 192 15 577 3 607
BETTACCHI ALFREDO 13 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO 161 10 484 3 514
MANZI MARIO 13 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO 0 20 0 0 0
MELLINA STEFANO 13 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO 153 10 921 6 1.011
ROCCHETTI ROBERTO 13 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO 0 15 0 0 0
TOSCANI GIULIO 13 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO 177 12 2.126 12 2.294
TONELLI SAVERIO 14 - ISOLA DAHLAK 171 16 2.056 12 2.251
GUIDI ANDREA 15 - LA PAMPA 181 15 1.087 6 1.162
MURATORI BRUNO 15 - LA PAMPA 162 10 977 6 1.052
PICCOLO LUIGI 15 - LA PAMPA 176 13  1.588 9 1.723
rafanan mario 15 - LA PAMPA 162 10 487 3 517
SATTANINO SANDRO 15 - LA PAMPA 161 23  2.903 18 3.263
BARBONI NANDO 16 - ERRESSE SPORT 146 20 880 6 985
BERNARDI ROBERTO 16 - ERRESSE SPORT 151 15 907 6 997
CIPOTANI ANGELO 16 - ERRESSE SPORT 160 10 482 3 512
DI PIO MARCO 16 - ERRESSE SPORT 0 20 0 0 0
GIUSTI ENRICO 16 - ERRESSE SPORT 160 24 1.446 9 1.632
MARCOVALDI STEFANO 16 - ERRESSE SPORT 117 10 351 3 411
DIAZ GIAMPIER 17 - IL PROVINCIANO 0 20 0 0 0
JOSE RONALDO 17 - IL PROVINCIANO 184 15 1.107 6 1.197
MORALES ROMEO 17 - IL PROVINCIANO 169 10 509 3 569
RAMIREZ DANIEL 17 - IL PROVINCIANO 180 15 540 3 570
RIVERA ALADIN 17 - IL PROVINCIANO 161 23  1.455 9 1.620
DANCEL CLARITO 18 - RBA KNIGHTS 195 0 2.347 12 2.485
MENDOZA AUGURIO 18 - RBA KNIGHTS 0 20 0 0 0
NIEDDU MAURIZIO 18 - RBA KNIGHTS 182 15 546 3 591
SINGSON EDISON VILLA 18 - RBA KNIGHTS 169 18 2.032 12 2.212
TEMPERILLI STEFANO 18 - RBA KNIGHTS 135 15 407 3 467
AMBROSINI FABIO 19 - RAFF BOWLING 146 25 1.320 9 1.485
ANGELINO ANTONIO 19 - RAFF BOWLING 174 10 1.046 6 1.121
D'AMBROSIO FABIO 19 - RAFF BOWLING 175 14  2.639 15 2.843
DERME PAOLO 19 - RAFF BOWLING 172 16  1.551 9 1.656
CARPINO GAETANO 2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO 0 20 0 0 0
D'AJELLO ROBERTO 2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO 164 21 1.975 12 2.167
DELIA VINCENZO 2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO 165 15 496 3 541



GIOVANNETI ROBERTO
TIBERI SANDRO
LOMBARDI MASSIMO
MICCICHE CARMELO
ANTONUCCI IVANO
GABRIELIAN ARMANDO
VITIELLO DIEGO
PIANOZZA MASSIMO
ASSANTI MARIO
CELSO WALTER
FASCIA FABIO
TACCHIO GIANLUCA
URZIA MASSIMO
BARTOLONI MAX

DE ANGELIS DARIO
GARGAMELLI GIULIANO
INDINO GIANNI
BOSCHINI GIOVANNI
CARUSO DARIO

CLAPS TONINO
CATUCCI ANGELO

DE ASSIS GAETANO
DIOTALLEVI SERGIO
BARONTINI ALESSANDRO
BARONTINI ALVARO
CAVALLARI MARCELLO
SCARPIGNATO LORENZO
ALOCCHI DARIO
BECUCCI PIERO
COLANERI MASSIMO
GIORGI MAURIZIO
LUCARELLI SANDRO
PELLEGRINI PAOLO
BASSI MARCO
CARUSO FABIO
CROCE LORENZO

DI CLEMENTI BASILIO
DI CLEMENTI PAOLO
GIORNI ENRICO
GUARINO GIANNI
LEGGERI EVARISTO
STOCCHI BRUNO
LOLLO ANTONIO
D'AMICIS ANTONIO
GENTILI SANDRO

LANI PIERO
MARENZONI EMILIO
PARENTI PAOLO
SCQUIZZATO RICCARDO
TILLI MIRO

TOGNI GIAMPIERO

Giocatore

REMIGI DANIELE
ADRIANI SALVATORE
LOPALCO ALDO
FIUMARA STEFANO
PEZZALI GIANLUCA
PIRACCINI STEFANO
CIOLI DANILO
IMPARATO MARCELLO
IRIDIO ANDREA
SARAO GIORGIO
MARSILI PIERPAOLO

2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO
2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO
20 - STRIKE FORCE

20 - STRIKE FORCE

21 - TECHNIP

21 - TECHNIP

21 - TECHNIP

22 - THE BEST OF FLINTSTONES
23 - THE BOWLEVARDS
23 - THE BOWLEVARDS
23 - THE BOWLEVARDS
23 - THE BOWLEVARDS
23 - THE BOWLEVARDS
24 - STRATIOTAI

24 - STRATIOTAI

24 - STRATIOTAI

24 - STRATIOTAI

3 - BAR NINO

3 - BAR NINO

3 - BAR NINO

4 - TINKY WINKY

4 - TINKY WINKY

4 - TINKY WINKY

5 - BDB FIGO

5 - BDB FIGO

5 - BDB FIGO

5 - BDB FIGO

6 - BDB PELLE

6 - BDB PELLE

6 - BDB PELLE

6 - BDB PELLE

6 - BDB PELLE

6 - BDB PELLE

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

8 - FIORANELLO GOLF CLUB
9-M.S.F.

9-M.S.F.

9-M.S.F.

9-M.S.F.

9-M.S.F.

9-M.S.F.

9-M.S.F.

9-M.S.F.

ECCELLENZA
Team

1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI
10 - FOONZI

10 - FOONZI

11 -1 LADRONI

11 -1 LADRONI

11 -1 LADRONI

12 - | LOVE BOWLING
12 - | LOVE BOWLING
12 - | LOVE BOWLING
12 - | LOVE BOWLING
14 - ISOLA DAHLAK

139
166
182
187
176
142

174
166
160

163
174
148

157
175
170
148
166
190
162
174
161
129
171
144

167
173
139

172
154

183
152
167
183

155

169

174
197
188
162

187
166
183
185
183
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0
182
0
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20
20
10
15
13
15
10
15
15
24
10
15
15
15
25
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25
14
17
15
20
15
10
14
23
20
16
25
20
19
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10

10
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20
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15
14
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5
5

—

0

8
5
0
9
0
4
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419
2.998
1.097
1.126
1.584

426

523
999
1.446

983
523
2.230

2.362
2.105
2.044
445
1.494
571
974
3.133
1.932
387
1.544
1.302

2.012
2.079
418

1.548
928

549
915
1.002
1.649

467
1.014
2.097
1.187

2.824
1.944

Media Hdcp Scratch

1.688
500
1.099
556
1.653
1.007
0
2.189
0
2.261
632
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479
3.343
1.157
1.216
1.689

471

553
1.089
1.551

1.073
568
2.515

2.653
2.273
2.182
490
1.629
616
1.049
3.412
2.130
447
1.649
1.467

2.201
2.232
478

1.713
1.018

594
990
1.077
1.784

512

1.104

2.271
1.247
2.971
2.172

Totale

1.763
530
1.144
571
1.683
1.052

2.279

2.333
647



MASTROGIACOMO ANTONY 14 - ISOLA DAHLAK

PETROSSI LUCIANO
POLIMENI ROBERTO
BLIND

TIMPANO ROMANO
BERNARDI FLAVIO
TANZI ROBERTO
CLEMENTE EMELITO
DE OCAMPO MARIO
DIAZ RICKY
SANGUINSIN JIMMY
DIMASUPIL JOEL
FERMO RANDY
MANALILI GLENN
MENDOZA RYAN
ONESTI ARMANDO
ONESTI ROBERTO
BRETTI MAURIZIO
COCHI ANGELO

DE ANGELIS GIANLUCA
GAGLIARDI DOMENICO
MICCICHE LUCA

DI DOMIZIO TULLIO
SCIASCIA FRANCESCO
SCIASCIA GIUSEPPE
SEBASTIANELLI MASSIMO
AMBROSI CLAUDIO
AMBROSI GIULIANO
MARCHINI CLAUDIO
ODDI STEFANO
BRANCHESI MASSIMO
GREGORI MARCELLO
MEDAGLIA MARIO
DIENI PASQUALE
DIOTELLEVI ALFREDO
POLI ALDO

VITIELLO GIOVANNI
BALDINI GIORGIO
PELLEGRINI MARCO
BADOLATI ERNESTO
BUTI MASSIMO
CHIARVESIO ARDEMIO
CHIRIELEISON DARIO
GARASSINO LUCA

1ZZ] REMO
TARANTINO MAURIZIO
TROIANI MARCO
MARCOVALDI STEFANO

Giocatore

LOCATELLI ILARIA

PISINI ANNAMARIA

DI GIALLORENZO GIANNA
FEOLI ANNA

MANNELLA AMALIA
MARACCHINI MARTA
SANTUCCI CRISTINA
ALOE ANTONIETTA
FANTI ANNARITA
FORMISANO STEFANIA
ZEGA CHIARA
SCARFIELLO BIAGINA

DI MARTINO ANGELA
CARANNANTE FILOMENA

14 - ISOLA DAHLAK

14 - ISOLA DAHLAK

15 - LA PAMPA

15 - LA PAMPA

16 - ERRESSE SPORT

16 - ERRESSE SPORT

17 - IL PROVINCIANO

17 - IL PROVINCIANO

17 - IL PROVINCIANO

17 - IL PROVINCIANO

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

19 - RAFF BOWLING

19 - RAFF BOWLING

20 - STRIKE FORCE

20 - STRIKE FORCE

20 - STRIKE FORCE

20 - STRIKE FORCE

20 - STRIKE FORCE

21 - TECHNIP

21 - TECHNIP

21 - TECHNIP

21 - TECHNIP

22 - THE BEST OF FLINTSTONES
22 - THE BEST OF FLINTSTONES
22 - THE BEST OF FLINTSTONES
22 - THE BEST OF FLINTSTONES
23 - THE BOWLEVARDS

3 - BAR NINO

3 - BAR NINO

4 - TINKY WINKY

4 - TINKY WINKY

4 - TINKY WINKY

4 - TINKY WINKY

5 - BDB FIGO

6 - BDB PELLE

7 - CAIMANS

8 - FIORANELLO GOLF CLUB
8 - FIORANELLO GOLF CLUB
8 - FIORANELLO GOLF CLUB
8 - FIORANELLO GOLF CLUB
8 - FIORANELLO GOLF CLUB
8 - FIORANELLO GOLF CLUB
8 - FIORANELLO GOLF CLUB

FEMMINILE
Team

1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI

1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI

10 - FOONZI

10 - FOONZI

11 -1 LADRONI

11 -1 LADRONI

11 -1 LADRONI

12 - | LOVE BOWLING

13 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO
13 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO
13 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO
14 - ISOLA DAHLAK

15 - LA PAMPA

16 - ERRESSE SPORT

185

206

201
190
183
191
180
201
169
186

164
186
191
197
190
204
181
188
199
190
191
181
191
188
187
198
196
183
186
184
163
188
188
176
178
179
184
161
174

163
184
187

Media Hdcp Scratch

179
156
0
146
0
161
159
174
172
0
168
155
158
127
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20
27
30
34
25
23
25
14
16
35
18
28
25
35

2.226

3.714

604
2.290
551
575
1.620
3.024
507
2.796

494
1.678
1.148
1.776

571
1.844

545
1.697
2.395
1.712
2.298
1.086
1.151

566
2.255
2.971
2.360
1.649
3.365
1.104

490
1.696
1.694

530

534
1.614
3.328

483
1.047

978
1.661
2.255

1.075
1.408
0
1.315
0
2.423
1.914
2.090
2.591
0
2.527
1.400
1.425
1.524
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12
15

15

12

2.280

3.744

619
2.347
566
590
1.665
3.039
522
2.874

509
1.723
1.163
1.806

586
1.844

560
1.727
2.446
1.757
2.313
1.116
1.166

581
2.315
2.986
2.408
1.694
3.443
1.134

505
1.711
1.739

545

549
1.659
3.430

498
1.062

993
1.706
2.330

Totale

1.195
1.618

1.540

2.795
2.184
2.357
2.837

2.842
1.640
1.635
1.899



DELOS SANTOS SONIA
CRISTINE LIN

ISIP AMY

FARULLA LAURA
MURA ROSINE
CARBONARI GIULIANA
GIUFFRIDA MELINA
MOSCA RITA

CARTA STEFANIA

DI PIRRO PATRIZIA
FAZZONE ROSARIA
FIGUEROA RAFAELITA
NATOZA ELENA
TAPINASSI| GIANCARLA
CISCI SERENA

FONZO FRANCA
GROSSI ILARIA

DEL MASTRO MIRELLA
GIRASOLI TERESA
FANICCHIA LUCIANA
LAURENTI MARIELLA
BUTI CHIARA

17 - IL PROVINCIANO

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO

2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO

20 - STRIKE FORCE

21 - TECHNIP

21 - TECHNIP

22 - THE BEST OF FLINTSTONES
22 - THE BEST OF FLINTSTONES
23 - THE BOWLEVARDS

23 - THE BOWLEVARDS

23 - THE BOWLEVARDS

23 - THE BOWLEVARDS

24 - STRATIOTAI

4 - TINKY WINKY

5 - BDB FIGO

6 - BDB PELLE

6 - BDB PELLE

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

8 - FIORANELLO GOLF CLUB

142

157
140
140
176
158

183
140
152
174
169
155
164
160
154
126
107
118

20
35
35
35
35
13
25
30
20

30
20
20
20
28
21
24
30
35
20
35
30

428
0
942
840
1.686
1.584
474

2.751
844
456

1.048

1.017

2.794

1.479

1.447
929

1.140
322
355
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503

1.107
1.050
2.016
1.824
534

3.003
994
516

1.153

1.137

3.271

1.659

1.717

1.109

1.365
427
415



